Race Date
October 05, 2020

Place Score Bib No

West Marshall Fusion XC Invitational 2pm Tri
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 (>7)

14 13

15 14
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2015
2029
2010
2007
2068
2067
2008
2018
2078
2075
2073
2025
2030
2077
2076

Faith Lilly

Eliana Bleess
Caroline Marvin
Jenna Goulet
Annie Peterson
Jorie Miska
Linnea Harren
Ellie Adams
Emily Pederson
Macy Haugen
Paige Michalski
Avianna Heppner
Rachael Heppner
Elizabeth Parker
Casey Osowski

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Team

Warroad
Warroad
Warroad
Warroad
West Marshall Fusion
West Marshall Fusion
Warroad
Warroad
West Marshall Fusion
West Marshall Fusion
West Marshall Fusion
Warroad
Warroad
West Marshall Fusion
West Marshall Fusion

Time Pace

22:08.5 4:26/K
22:10.5 4:26/K
23:08.6 4:38/K
23:15.7 4:39/K
23:46.3 4:45/K
23:53.9 4:47/K
23:55.2 4:47/K
23:55.2 4:47/K
24:27.3 4:53/K
24:28.1 4:54/K
24:29.6 4:54/K
24:38.4 4:56/K
24:47.7 4:58/K
25:16.9 5:03/K
25:41.2 5:08/K
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Race Date West Marshall Fusion XC Invitational 2pm Tri
October 05, 2020 Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Warroad Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 17 Average Time: 22:55.7
1 2015 Faith Lilly 9 1 1 22:08.5 22:08.5 0:00.0
2 2029 Eliana Bleess 12 2 3 22:10.5 44:19.0 0:02.0
3 2010 Caroline Marvin 8 3 6 23:08.6 1:07:27.6 1:00.1
4 2007 Jenna Goulet 7 4 10 23:15.7  1:30:43.3 1:07.2
5 2008 Linnea Harren 7 7 17 23:55.2  1:54:38.5 1:46.7
6 2018 Ellie Adams 10 (8) (25) 23:55.2  2:18:33.7 1:46.7
7 2025 Avianna Heppner 11 (12) (37) 24:38.4  2:43:12.1 2:29.9
8 2030 Rachael Heppner 12 More Than 7 24:47.7  3:07:59.8 2:39.2
Team - West Marshall Fusion Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 41 Average Time: 24:13.0

1 2068 Annie Peterson 7 5 5 23:46.3 23:46.3 0:00.0
2 2067 Jorie Miska 7 6 11 23:53.9 47:40.2 0:07.6
3 2078 Emily Pederson 12 9 20 24:27.3  1:12:07.5 0:41.0
4 2075 Macy Haugen 11 10 30 24:28.1  1:36:35.6 0:41.8
5 2073 Paige Michalski 10 11 41 24:29.6  2:01:05.2 0:43.3
6 2077 Elizabeth Parker 11 (13) (54) 25:16.9 2:26:22.1 1:30.6
7 2076 Casey Osowski 11 (14) (68) 25:41.2  2:52:03.3 1:54.9
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